
Rocky Creek

Bear Creek

Sulphur Cree k

LittleCaney
Creek

Bu
llC

ree
k

Rocky

C reek

Wh
ite

Oak
Cr

ee
k

UpperSulphu r Creek

Pump Bran ch

Brushy
Cr eek

Dry Creek

Sa

lt Creek

Pa
ce

sC
reek

Dry Creek

Bull Creek

Piney Cre ek

Crain
StJam

e s C ir

Ray
Rd

Ma
rke

t S
t

Hy de
St

Pin
e S

t
Ma

rke
t S

tTexas
Ave

Hearne Rd

Gi
ng

er
Ln

Co
llin

s S
t

GoreeGrapevine

Do dge

Ed
en

 S
t

Smith Rd

LaureliaRd

Fa rm To
Ma rket Rd

Reily Vlg

La
ure

lia
 Lo

op

HickmanRd

Ka
ti D

r

A l b
e rt

Ce

metery

Rd

She
rm

a n
Rd

PullinRd

Fm Road 1987

Pl a
n o

Peter Wilkins Rd

Rotan

Ben Franklin St

Ma

l ta

La ngtry

Pi o neer

Maxy S t

St
a ff

or
dR

d

Fm 352

Ridge Rd

Fyb Rd

How
ell

Rd

Plant Rd

Ma
r ti

nL
uth

e r
Ki

n g
St

Miles Rd

Bu
dJ

o n
es

Rd

Mart in Luther King D r

Asia Rd
Ca

r m
on

a R
d

W
il l i a ms Rd

Fm
18

72

Sailor Rd

Cemetery Rd

Un ion Springs Rd Ind
us

tri
al R

dHowellRdCa
rm

on
a R

d

Br
oo

ks
 R

d

Old Hwy 35

Howell

Rd

Front St

Ma
the

ws
 S

tWe
st St

Fm

942

£¤287

£¤59

25
Ac

55 Ac

68 Ac

78 Ac
25 Ac

24 Ac
30 Ac

300 '

27
0'

290 '

280 '
270 '

2
60 '

25
0'

300 '

280 '

250 '290 '25
0 '

28
0 '25

0'

260
'240'

270'

230 '

220 '

200 '

180 '

330

'

300 '

34 0 '
32

0'

280
 '

2 40
'

250 '24
0 '

260'
240 '

250 '
210 '

230 '

2 00

'

32 0 '
300'

33 0 '

290 '

210'190 '

290 '

270 '

25 0 '

230 '

230 '

2 20 '

30 0 '
27 0 '

27
0' 250'

260 '
2 50 '

2 60'24 0'

310 '

3 0
0'

220 '

210 '

3 10 '

29
0'

2
6 0

'

250 '

240 '

23
0'

31

0'

29
0 '

260 '

3 10'

290 '

2 70'

22

0'

3 10 '

29
0'

280 '

26 0 '

3 20 '

280 '

24
0'

230 '

250 '

210
'

200 '

190 '

210 '

30 0'

26

0'

2 70 '

250
'

22 0 '

230
'

2 20 '

250 '

20 0 '

240
'

220
'

210 '

310 '

290 '

300 '

290 '

29
0 '

31
0'

300 '

280 '

250
'

2 2 0 '

250
'24

0
'

330
'

320 '

310
'

31
0 '

270 '

280'

29
0 '

300 '

270 '

260

'

270'

240 '

230 '

2 50 '

230 '

220 '

22 0 '

2 20

'

180 '

3 30
'

33 0'

3 40
'

320'

31
0 '

32
0

'

30

0 '

3 10'

31 0 '

29
0 '

30 0 '

290 '

30
0'

29
0 '

2 9 0 '

27
0'

270

'

260
'

25
0 '

240 '

260 '

240 '

250 '

230

'

1 75 '

35 0'

3 30 '
320'

320

'

330 '

300
'

300 '

310 '

310
'

3 10

'

300 '

300 '

300 ' 280 '

290 '

290
'

280 '

280 '

270 '

290 '

280 '

260 '

250

'

2 60
'

260 '
250 '240

 '

250 '

24
0'

24
0'

240

'

230 '

220 ' 220
'

210 '

2 10 '
2 00'

190

'

180 '
17 5 '

35 0 '

33
0

'

330 '

330 '

320
'

320
'

3 20 '

3 20'

320 '

320

'

320 '

3 30 '

310 '

310 '

30 0 '

3 00 '

310 '

2 90 '

300 '

280 '

280 '

2 80 '

280

'

29 0 '

270 '

27
0 '

280 '

280
'

27
0'

260

'

26 0 '

260 '

270 '

270 '

270 '

240 '

240 '

240

'

24 0'

25
0 '

240 '

24 0 '

220
'

23
0 '

23
0 '

23
0 '

230 '

230 '

220

'

210 '

210 '

210 '

210'

18

0 '

1 90
'2 00 ' 17

0 '

175 '

170 '

Access Easement

25
Ac

25
Ac

± 0 1 20.5 Miles
For illustration purposes only.

Paces Creek | Corrigan, Polk Co., TX

Legend
Easements

Status
Available
Sale Pending
Sold


